Flight Number:
Calendar/Julian Date:
Sensor Package:

Area(s) Covered:

Investigator(s):

Accession #:  ------
Sensor ID #: 124

Sensor Type:
Focal Length:  ------
Film Type: -
Filtration:  ------
Spectral Band: ------
fStop: = -
Shutter Speed:  ------
#of Frames:  ------
% Overlap: ~ ------
Quality: Good

Remarks:

FLIGHT SUMMARY REPORT

04-001-03

10 October 2003 » 283

MODIS/ASTER Airborne Simulator (MASTER)

Garlock Fault / Calico Fault (Day)

Peltzer (JPL / UCLA)

SENSOR DATA

MASTER

Aircraft#: 798
DoE Kingair B200 - Xray



FLTL SITE LINE RUN

MODIS/ASTER AIRBORNE SIMULATOR (MASTER) FLIGHT LINE INFORMATION FOR 10 Oct 2003
NASA FLIGHT NUMBER 04-001-03

START OF FLIGHT LINE

TIME
HH:MM:SS
21:07:28
21:09:32
21:17:31
22:01:09
22:09:18

35.253 -118.065
35.312 -117.962
35.363 -117.888
34.902 -116.725
34.943 -116.873

NUMBER OF FILES FOR THIS FLIGHT

TOTAL NUMBER OF S

DATE THESE FILES WERE PROCESSED

END OF FLIGHT LINE

TIME
HH:MM:SS
21:09:07
21:12:12
21:23:20
22:04:21
22:12:32

CAN LINES

DATE THIS LIST WAS CREATED

GRANULE VERSION

35.300
35.390
35.481
34.956
35.054

13-J

LON

DEG
-117.983
-117.823
-117.571
-116.899
-117.019

5
24713
an-2004

1

DATA

FLIGHT

SCAN SOLAR
LINES ZEN AZIM
2453 47.0 211
3994 47.4 212
8688 48.6 215
4768 54._.4 227
4810 55.7 229

Tue Jan 13 17:11:09 PST 2004
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FLIGHT 04-001-03 10 OCTOBER 2003 A/C 798 (DOE KINGRIR B200) MASTER
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Flight 04-001-03 10 October 2003

A/C Kingair

MASTER




